
Contracts & Contacts 2025 Exhibitor List 
Name Company Email Phone Number 
    
Brooklyn Moore Green AC Transit bpmgreen@actransit.com  (510) 891-7231 
Teizne Nwabuzeh ACTC N/A (810) 395-6143 
Bernardo M. Hernandez AECOM bernardo.hernandez@aecom.com  (415) 505-9098 
Maria Sedghi AECOM maria.sedghi@aecom.com  (650) 279-7863 
Sadie Graham AECOM sadie.graham@aecom.com (916) 216-3837 
Sai Sravya Polavarapu AECOM sai.polavarapu@aecom.com  (630) 386-6486 
Bendu Griffin Alameda CTC bgriffin@tonma.us (510) 395-6143 
Evan McCarthy Allied Telesis Inc evan_mccarthy@alliedtelesis.com (408) 643-5425 
Luis Coton Allied Telesis Inc luis_coton@alliedtelesis.com  (727) 215-7097 
Nelvid J. Vidal Allied Telesis Inc nelvid_vidal@alliedtelesis.com  (408) 519-8038 
Steven Huang Asian Inc shuang@asianinc.org (415) 928-5810 
Beena Kalahasti Auriga Corporation bkalahasti@aurigacorp.com  (408) 946-5400 
Lena Ho Auriga Corporation lenaho@aurigacorp.com (408) 946-5400 
Regard Yakou Auriga Corporation ryakou@aurigacorp.com (408) 946-5400 
Suneel Daryani Auriga Corporation sdaryani@aurigacorp.com  (408) 946-5400 
Devila Anand Bart devila.anand@bart.gov  (510) 861-7875 
AJ Rikli Bay Cities Paving & Grading Inc arikli@baycities.us (925) 766-1966 
Kayvan Sehhat Bay Cities Paving & Grading Inc ksehhat@baycities.com (925) 433-1964 
Felicia A. Bell Bechtel Infrastructure fabell@bechtel.com (213) 271-2484 
Colin Booth BKF cbooth@bkf.com (415) 940-0135 
Devon Bacon BKF dbacon@bkf.com (720) 737-4041 
Gordon C. Sweet BKF gsweet@bkf.com (408) 802-9902 
Nellie Moussa BKF nmoussa@bkf.com (408) 467-9156 
Grace Mendoza Blaisdells Business Products gmendoza@blaisdells.com  (510) 746-1604 
Behrouz Behrouzian BP-PAK Inc behrouz@bp-pakinc.com (408) 650-6753 
Michael Miller Builders Exchange of Santa Clara County mm@bxscco.com (408) 727-4000 
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Ayanna Nobles CalTrans ayanna.nobles@dot.ca.gov (510) 908-8881 
Dalia Demian CalTrans dalia.demian@dot.ca.gov  (916) 879-6878 
Deneen Ogbeide CalTrans deneen.ogbeide@dot.ca.gov  (510) 946-5650 
Romell Lane CalTrans romell.lanr@dot.ca.gov  N/A 
Shavon Carter  CalTrans shavon.carter@dot.ca.gov  (415) 906-9235 
Ren Agarwal Chipsy.io ren@chipsy.io (415) 237-1997 
Matt Leonnig CHSRA matthew.leonnig@hsr.ca.gov  (916) 677-7173 
Connor Deden CL Electric connor.deden@cl-electric.com (408) 391-5611 
K Wass County of Santa Clara N/A N/A 
Elaine Joy  County of Santa Clara- PRC  elaine.farinas@prc.sccgov.org  N/A 
Abbigail Brown CPM Logistics LLC abbigail@cpmlogistics.net (510) 255-1523 
Christy Ambrose CPM Logistics LLC christy@cpmlogistics.net (510) 255-1523 
Nora Pineux CPM Logistics LLC nora@cpmlogistics.net (510) 328-3995 
Demetri Loukas David J. Powers & Associates Inc dloukas@davidjpowers.com  (408) 454-3422 
Lupita Franco Peimbert EBRC/Vta lupita.peimbert@vta.org N/A 
Rene J Noriega EPC Consultants rnoriega@epcconsultants.com  (415) 675-7580 
Laura Perez Ehrheart Epiphany Consulting laura@epiphanyconsultingsolutions.com (650) 226-3122 
Christine Fukasawa ESA cfukasawa@esassoc.com (707) 796-7072 
Kristina Cwyatt Farmhouse Communications kristina@farmhousecommunications.com (831) 524-0408 
Mark A. Wood Gannett Fleming mwood@gfnet.com (510) 305-2528 
Susan Mathews GCAP/VTA smathews@gcapservices.com  (714) 800-1795 
Antonin Genoese GFT agenoese@gftinc.com (510) 504-2418 
A. Davenport GGBH TD adavenport@goldengate.org (415) 257-4581 
Andrew Huysmans Heritage Bank of Commerce andrew.huysmans@herbank.com  (650) 917-5368 
Harman Sandhu Heritage Bank of Commerce harman.sandhu@herbank.com  (650) 223-6309 
Laureen Cortez Heritage Bank of Commerce laureen.cortez@herbank.com  (650) 321-0500 
Andrea Lewis Hill International andrealewis@hillintl.com  (408) 649-4046 
Brett Faust HNTB Corporation bfaust@hntb.com (408) 451-7300 
Mydria Clark  HNTB Corporation myclark@hntb.com (510) 587-8625 
Damon Dorn Sr. HSR California damon.dorn@hsr.ca.gov (916) 431-2930 
Yolanda M. Baber JGM ybaber@jgminc.com (626) 488-7663 
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Jenni Ocampo Keypoint Credit Union jocampo@kpcu.com (408) 731-4100 
Rita Encarnacion-Malixi Kiewit Shea Traylor JV rita.encarnacion@kstjv.com  (925) 348-6109 
Adriano Rothschld Kimley Horn adriano.rothschld@kimley-horn.com (954) 554-3416 
Brandi Childress Kimley Horn brandi.childress@kimley-horn.com (408) 464-7877 
D.J Edwards Kimley Horn dj.edwards@kimley-horn.com (408) 785-3590 
Parag Mehta Kimley Horn parag.mehta@kimley-horn.com (925) 965-7703 
Vignesh Swaminathan Kimley Horn vignesh.swaminathan@kimley-horn.com (925) 466-2450 
Karma Beckham Mark Thomas kbeckham@markthomas.com  (510) 734-7302 
Pam Wallace MBC pamwallace@buildingblocksf.com (925) 336-9108 
Lisa Clark MBS Engineering lisa@mbsengineering.com (925) 334-7200 
Reginald V. Swilley Minority Business Consortium  swilley@minoritybusinessconsortium.com (408) 509-7799 
Benny Yu Montez Group byu@montezgroup.com (415) 999-1167 
Oscar Zavaleta Montez Group ozavaleta@montezgroup.com  (415) 430-5029 
Cerissa Cruz Mott Macdonald N/A (510) 331-5405 
Mohamed Basma Mott Macdonald mohamed.basma@mottmac.com (408) 807-0481 
Kira Feuz Nibbi kiraf@nibbi.com (415) 287-1530 
Elizabeth Brazil Norcal Apex Accelerator liz@apexnorcal.org (510) 299-1382 
Jennifer Valderrama Norcal Pipeline Services jvalderrama@norcalpipe.com  (916) 579-0760 
Amar Amte Pegbo amar@pegbo.com (650) 930-7922 
Clara Ren PGH Wong cren@pgh.com (510) 481-0852 
Gerry Yoes PGH Wong gyoes@pghwong.com (415) 566-0800 
Jarrett Gentile PGH Wong jgentile@pghwong.com (510) 481-0852 
Charlie Cheuk RSE Corporation ccheuk@rsecorp.com  (415) 269-1769 
Daniella Alvarado RSE Corporation dalvarado@rsecorp.com (908) 505-3124 
Katherine Wong RSE Corporation kwong@rsecorp.com (707) 484-5317 
Melissa Chan RSE Corporation info@rsecorp.com  (650) 637-9500 
Tom Leong RSE Corporation tleong@rsecorp.com  (650) 637-9500 
Kevin Lee SamTrans Leek@samtrans.com (650) 551-6114 
Manny Caluya SamTrans caluyam@samtrans.com (650) 551-6114 
Pooja Mehra SamTrans mehrap@samtrans.com (650) 551-6114 
Abdallah Alami SamTrans/CalTrain alamia@samtrans.com (650) 647-3031 
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Jerrica Hau San Francisco International Airport jerrica.hau@flysfo.com  (650) 821-1004 
Rachel Urman San Jose Chamber of Commerce rachelu@sjchamber.com (408) 291-5278 
Chris Horton SBA chris.horton@sba.gov (415) 744-6820 
Allie Lopez SBDC/Mode modecreativeservices@gmail.com (408) 579-9943 
Beth Fisher SCBTC beth@scbtc.org (408) 425-1642 
Kamal Hubbard SFMTA N/A N/A 
Tabitha Shiicuku SFO tabby.f@hotmail.com (415) 740-9360 
Kim Tang Tran Silicon Valley SBDC kimtang.tran@sjsu.edu (669) 292-9189 
Mick Penn Swinerton mpenn@swinerton.com (510) 906-2271 
Leamon J Abrams The Allen Group leamon@the-allen-group.com (415) 260-0807 
Evan Walker Turner evwalker@tcco.com  (510) 230-3418 
Scott Lutes Turner slutes@tcco.com (415) 214-1597 
Scott Sage Turner ssage@tcco.com (510) 239-9999 
Selene Lenox Turner slenox@tcco.com (408) 613-4560 
Sahil Dhakla Viatech NIK sahil.dhakla@viatechnik.com  (650) 731-0002 
Warren Wettenstein Wettenstein Insurance warren@calvantage.net (408) 824-1450 
Beata Bukai WSP beata.bukai@wsp.com (415) 314-6306 
Sajeeni DeAuris-Mima WSP Sajeeni.deauris-mima@wsp.com (408) 309-1850 

 Youth Outreach Program yop@vta.org  (408) 321-7500 
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